Data Path
Data File
Signal(s)
Acq On
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration

Method
Title

Signal :

rteres

Area

Z-\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_C\Data\FC042121AL\

FC053307.D
FID1A.CH

21 Apr 2021 21:38

PB135891BS

14  Sample Multiplier: 1

File: autointl.e

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_C\Method\Alaphatic
GC Extractables

FID1A.CH
Start End
min min
3.261 3.345
4.341 4.390
4.390 4_475
5.931 6.035
6.338 6.451
6.978 7.111
7.601 7.698
8.065 8.248
8.265 8.361
8.458 8.561
8.561 8.668
9.345 9.448
9.755 9.851

10.635 10.828
10.828 10.928

11.195 11.298
11.515 11.605
12.505 12.570
12.570 12.695
12.768 12.958

12.961 13.045
13.121 13.221
13.705 13.791
14.748 14.799
14.799 14.831

14.831 14.911
15.831 15.921
16.308 16.352
16.352 16.428
16.685 16.783

16.783 16.861
17.545 17.771
18.018 18.112
18.112 18.201
18.268 18.435

18.455 18.591

PK peak peak
TY height area
BB 37494 317323
BV 43138 392402
VB 48573 439321
BB 46642 488699
BB 50229 499483
BB 45775 498372
BB 53096 560383
BB 47386 508326
BB 50849 542176
BV 33454 394697
VB 53146 547227
BB 46554 530646
BB 46760 520240
BV 47729 535292
VB 45057 546952
BB 49599 559978
BB 49084 538211
BV 46764 545255
VB 47203 589789
BB 48613 554850
BB 36943 418430
BB 45649 547422
BB 45096 544348
BV 43034 509610
W 44677 529989
VB 44927 580709
BB 41850 540732
BV 40824 497536
VB 40954 531956
BV 38247 521388
VB 40810 553044
BB 41666 573439
BV 30956 385160
VB 34245 496890
BB 31169 449131
BB 38611 571513
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peak
% max.
38.63%
A47.77%
53.48%
59 _49%
60.80%

60.67%
68.21%
61.88%
66.00%
48.04%

66.61%
64.59%
63.33%
65.16%
66.58%

68.16%
65.51%
66.37%
71.79%
67 .54%

50.93%
66.64%
66 .26%
62.03%
64 .51%

70.69%
65.82%
60.56%
64.75%
63.47%

67.32%
69.80%
46.88%
60.48%
54_67%

69.57%

Percent Report

EPH 042021.M

% of
total
1.518%
1.877%
2.101%
2.337%
2.389%

2.384%
2.680%
2.431%
2.593%
1.888%

2.617%
2.538%
2.488%
2.560%
2.616%

2.678%
2.574%
2.608%
2.821%
2.654%

2.001%
2.618%
2.604%
2.437%
2.535%

2.777%
2.586%
2.380%
2.544%
2.494%

2.645%
2.743%
1.842%
2.377%
2.148%

2.733%

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Ankita
4/22/2021 3:04:49 PM



37 19.324
38 20.065
39 20.797
40 21.698

19.248
19.735
20.711
21.508

19.361
20.138
20.865
21.815

rteres

40839
36734
32240
27458

569659
597030
559202
821515

Sum of corrected areas:

Alaphatic EPH 042021.M Thu Apr 22 08:53:51 2021
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69 .34%
72.67%
68.07%
100.00%

20908322

2.725%
2.855%
2.675%
3.929%

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Ankita
4/22/2021 3:04:49 PM




